
UNITOP stableford HCP 0-36 

1 STRUHÁR František IDGKL 1180349 27,0 39 / 99 39 26,3 

2 RANDÁKOVÁ Růžena GKLIS 0121345 32,8 38 / 111 38 31,1 

3 ŽÁČEK Zdeněk PRZGK 1220917 23,5 34 / 100 34 23,5 

4 NOVÝ Stanislav GCSTR 1390253 21,1 32 / 100 32 21,7 

5 PÁVEK Petr GCPRH 0091501 11,5 31 / 93 31 11,5 

6 SKALKA Miroslav GCCPR 0690096 15,4 31 / 97 31 15,4 

7 LEMÁK Petr GCBIT 1630143 11,6 29 / 99 29 12,1 

8 VOJTÍŠEK Leoš GCNVR 1041265 30,5 29 / 115 29 30,5 

9 KEBORT Pavel GCUHR 1280321 12,0 29 / 96 29 12,0 

10 NOVÁ Leona GCSTR 1390254 22,9 28 / --- 28 23,3 

11 ZELENÁ Pavla GCBIT 1630374 18,9 26 / 111 26 18,9 

12 KŘÍŽ Emil GCBBS 0942322 41,4 26 / 127 26 41,4 

13 POPELKA Josef GCBIT 1630135 12,9 24 / 107 24 12,9 

14 DOSTÁL Radek GCCPR 0690355 15,5 

UNITOP na rány brutto 

1 PÁVEK Petr GCPRH 0091501 11,5 93 / 31 93 11,5 

2 KEBORT Pavel GCUHR 1280321 12,0 96 / 29 96 12,0 

3 SKALKA Miroslav GCCPR 0690096 15,4 97 / 31 97 15,4 

4 LEMÁK Petr GCBIT 1630143 11,6 99 / 29 99 12,1 

5 STRUHÁR František IDGKL 1180349 27,0 99 / 39 99 26,3 

6 NOVÝ Stanislav GCSTR 1390253 21,1 100 / 32 100 21,7 

7 ŽÁČEK Zdeněk PRZGK 1220917 23,5 100 / 34 100 23,5 

8 POPELKA Josef GCBIT 1630135 12,9 107 / 24 107 12,9 

9 ZELENÁ Pavla GCBIT 1630374 18,9 111 / 26 111 18,9 

10 RANDÁKOVÁ Růžena GKLIS 0121345 32,8 111 / 38 111 31,1 

11 DOSTÁL Radek GCCPR 0690355 15,5 112 / 22 112 15,5 

12 VOJTÍŠEK Leoš GCNVR 1041265 30,5 115 / 29 115 30,5 

13 KŘÍŽ Emil GCBBS 0942322 41,4 127 / 30 127 41,4 

14 NOVÁ Leona GCSTR 1390254 22,9 --- / 28 --- 23,3 

 


